
Show #081319: 2019 SRCHA Pre-Futurity & Derby Show #2 (8/13/2019-8/18/2019)

44. NRCHA NPLS: Non Pro Limited Spectacular - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 221.00 Monica Duflock$392.00

2 256 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons 218.00 Julie A Gibbons$294.00

3 253 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 217.00 Julie A Gibbons$196.00

4 190 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock 214.50 Monica Duflock$98.00

5 139 Roany Rey Jay Traci Witte 211.00 Traci Witte

6 176 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 210.50 April Salisbury

7 406 Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker 209.00 Rainy Walker

45. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 350 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 145.50 Martha Jo Soule$194.00

2 363 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter 143.50 Dona B Triplitt$145.50

3 153 Bee Bee Dulce Christi Pritchett 143.00 Christi Pritchett$97.00

4 227 Aristo Rose CD Taylor R Dawson 142.50 Taylor R Dawson$48.50

5 172 Im Dreaming Of Chics Christy Petry 139.50 Brendan Garrison

6 224 Rey Is Bae Terry A. Lundberg 137.50 Terry A. Lundberg

7 263 Chickery Lena Lesley Marshall 70.00 Joe Cunningham

46. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 147.01 Monica Duflock$195.00

2 253 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 147.00 Julie A Gibbons$162.50

3 256 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons 145.00 Julie A Gibbons$130.00

4 190 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock 144.50 Monica Duflock$97.50

5 365 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden 144.00 Julie Bowden$65.00

6 176 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 141.50 April Salisbury

7 406 Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker 141.00 Rainy Walker

8 397 Travelin smart cat Mary Boyd 139.00 Mary Boyd

9T 380 Peppys Hickory Jane Richard Alex Rose 0.00 Kimberly Jividen-Rose

9T 113 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd 0.00 Mary Boyd

47. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 136 Wisha Pona Star Madeline A Horton 147.00 Ray Shell Ranch LLC$327.00

2 200 Sparksgenuinearticle Leslie D. Thompson 144.00 Leslie D. Thompson$261.60

3T 139 Roany Rey Jay Traci Witte 143.00 Traci Witte$163.50

3T 118 Trixies Sixes Meredith Lubbock 143.00 Camille Farris Briggs$163.50

5 227 Aristo Rose CD Taylor R Dawson 142.50 Taylor R Dawson$98.10

6 329 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 142.00 Lynne Faust$76.30

7 124 MS Browns Hawkeye Lyndi Starr 141.00 Kim Lindsey

8T 237 Neat Little Cd Rusty Milhoan 140.00 Rusty Milhoan

8T 137 Sparkling Lena Belle Madeline A Horton 140.00 Madeline Horton

10 244 Miz Peggy Sioux Susanne Varner 139.50 Susanne Varner

11T 287 Cattahoola Gunner Meredith Lubbock 139.00 Meredith Lubbock

11T 228 Peptos Smart Peppy Lisa Milhoan 139.00 Lisa Milhoan

11T 238 Hesa Royalena Rusty Milhoan 139.00 Lisa Milhoan

14 202 A Smart Dual Rene L Owens 133.50 Ray Or Rene Owens
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15 121 Judys Ten Leslie D. Thompson 71.50 Kim Lindsey

16 235 Third Anniversary Heather Gentry 71.00 Frank Costantini

17 263 Chickery Lena Lesley Marshall 70.00 Joe Cunningham

18 314 Robert Reyford Michelle Reed 67.50 Lee & Michelle Reed

48. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 350 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 145.50 Martha Jo Soule$62.50

2 176 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 141.50 April Salisbury$37.50

3 406 Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker 141.00 Rainy Walker$25.00

4 397 Travelin smart cat Mary Boyd 139.00 Mary Boyd

5 113 Annie Get Yer Boons Mary Boyd 0.00 Mary Boyd

49. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 189 Oh Cay Meriah Monica Duflock 147.01 Monica Duflock

2 253 Cat Can Dew Julie A Gibbons 147.00 Julie A Gibbons

3 256 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons 145.01 Julie A Gibbons

4 408 Lady Whizard Kerstyn Dodson 145.00 Becky Dodson

5 190 She Wants A Prenup Monica Duflock 144.50 Monica Duflock

6 365 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden 144.00 Julie Bowden

7 176 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 141.50 April Salisbury

8 406 Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker 141.00 Rainy Walker

9 333 Smart Latte Becky A Dodson 71.50 Becky A Dodson

10 263 Chickery Lena Lesley Marshall 70.00 Joe Cunningham

11 314 Robert Reyford Michelle Reed 67.50 Lee & Michelle Reed


